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ASTA Certificates, ASTA Licences and ASTA Test Reports

ASTA Certificates, ASTA Licences and ASTA Test Reports are issued by Intertek for the exclusive use of the party
applying for the Certificate, Licence or Test Report and any related testing. Intertek assumes no liability to any parties
other than those with which it has an agreement and then only in accordance with the agreed Terms and Conditions.

The Applicant is authorised to copy or distribute ASTA Certificates, ASTA Licences and

ASTA Test Reports provided the entire contents are included, or Certificate Front Sheets accompanied by any
associated pages on which are stated the assigned rated characteristics and no part is obscured or illegible, or Licence
front sheets. Permission must be obtained from Intertek before any other kind of reproduction is made.

The holder of an ASTA Certificate may claim in Trade Journals, Catalogues, Technical Articles etc., and without the prior
approval of Intertek that the product identified in an ASTA Certificate is ASTA Certified.

The holder of an ASTA Licence may claim in Trade Journals, Catalogues, Technical Articles etc., and without the prior
approval of Intertek that the product identified in an ASTA Licence is ASTA Approved.

To minimise the possibility of any misunderstanding such claims must clearly identify the product(s) certified or
approved, the ratings verified by ASTA and the Standard against which certification/approval has been made.

Any other use of the Intertek or ASTA names must first be approved in writing by Intertek. Test results and ratings
proven by testing included in ASTA Certificates and ASTA Test Reports relate specifically to the sample(s) tested.

Types of ASTA Certificates

Certificates are issued when samples of a particular product design have been tested satisfactorily against the
requirements of a National, European, International or ASTA Standard. Several forms of Certificate are available,
including:

Certificate of Complete Compliance
Verifies compliance with all the requirements of a Standard

Certificate of Type/Verification Tests
Verifies complete series of type/verification tests prescribed in a Standard has been made successfully.

Certificate of Selected Type/Verification Tests
Verifies specified type/verification tests have been made successfully

Supplementary Certificate
Extends the scope of an existing Certificate to cover changes in rating or in design

ASTA Test Report

An ASTA Test Report is issued when tests otherwise satisfactory cannot be included in a Certificate for one or more
reasons, e.g. verification of non-standard ratings

ASTA Licences and ASTA Diamond Mark

The use of the ASTA Diamond Mark on products is authorised by an ASTA Licence. Products covered by an ASTA Licence
can be referred to as ASTA Approved. Requirements for ASTA Licences include testing for full compliance with relevant
standards and satisfactory, on-going assessment of production. Validity and use of ASTA Licences are subject to
compliance with Intertek Certification Regulations.

For more information see https://www.intertek.com/auditing/certification-regulations-uk/

Authenticity

Authenticity of any ASTA document can be confirmed by contacting Intertek
Email: asta@intertek.com, Tel: +44 116 296 2900

This Licence is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Licence. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Licence and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

This Licence is accredited under UKAS accreditation No 0010
Issued by Intertek Testing & Certification Ltd., Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street, Brentwood CM14 5NQ, United Kingdom
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ASTA LICENCE NO. 1041
Issue No. 6
Product: General Purpose Accessories

Designation: Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

APPROVED SITES FOR MANUFACTURE/PRODUCTION

VIMAR SpA

Viale Vicenza, 14

36063 Marostica (VI)
Italy

Factory Code: VIMAIT.A1

Conditions for maintenance of Licence:

1) Compliance with Certification Regulations.

2) Inspection of manufacturing facilities each year with satisfactory outcome.

3) Surveillance testing of production samples at required intervals with satisfactory outcome.

4) Satisfactory actions in the event of any compliance and/or safety issues becoming known after
product has been supplied.

5) Prompt payment of invoices.

Licence Renewal:

Licence fee will be invoiced annually during the month of December.
The Licence document will be reissued following any changes advised or variants tested. A fee may be
charged for reissue.

Surveillance samples:

Samples are required to be tested in accordance with Intertek surveillance testing programmes.
Samples should preferably be selected during scheduled Factory inspection visits.
The fee for testing will be invoiced at the time of testing. A summary of testing will be provided.

Use of the ASTA Mark:

The ASTA Mark may be used on the product and in marketing material relating to the product, as
permitted by the Certification Regulations.

The Licence number should be marked on the product (mandatory on BS 1363 plugs, where feasible on
other products) in a form agreed by Intertek, such as

“Approved by ASTA Licence no. 1041”.

This Licence is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Licence. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Licence and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

This Licence is accredited under UKAS accreditation No 0010
Issued by Intertek Testing & Certification Ltd., Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street, Brentwood CM14 5NQ, United Kingdom
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ASTA LICENCE NO.
Issue No.

Product:

Designation:

PRODUCT VARIATIONS:
SUPPORTING FRAMES

Series Type reference

20606

20606

20607
20608

20609

14606

14606

Plana 14607

14608

14609

intertek
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1041
6
General Purpose Accessories
Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé
EIEHT Description
reference

1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent black
20606 plastic) fitted with 2 grey blank modules, with 2 screws,
for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662

1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent black
20606.B plastic) fitted with 2 white blank modules, with 2 screws,
for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662
1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent black
20606.N plastic) fitted with 2 “Next” silver blank modules, with 2
screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662

2-module mounting metal frame with transparent black

g plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662
20608 3-module mounting metal frame with transparent black
plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662
20609 5-module mounting metal frame with transparent black
plastic, with 2 screws, for 2 gangs mounting box BS 4662
14606 1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent green
plastic) fitted with 2 grey blank modules, with 2 screws,
for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662
14606.SL 1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent green
plastic) fitted with 2 silver blank modules, with 2 screws,
for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662
14607 2-module mounting metal frame with transparent green
plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662
14608 3-module mounting metal frame with transparent black
plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662
14609 5-module mounting metal frame with transparent green

plastic, with 2 screws, for 2 gangs mounting box BS 4662

This Licence is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Licence. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Licence and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

This Licence is accredited under UKAS accreditation No 0010

Issued by Intertek Testing & Certification Ltd., Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street, Brentwood CM14 5NQ, United Kingdom
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ASTA LICENCE NO.

Issue No.

Product:

Designation:
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1041

General Purpose Accessories
Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

PRODUCT VARIATIONS (CONTINUED):

SUPPORTING FRAMES

Series TG Catalogue
reference

19606 19606

19607 19607

Arke 19608 19608

19609 19609

COVER PLATES

series Type reference f::::ﬁ::
20647 20647.YXX
20648 20648.YXX
20649 20649.YXX
20677 20677.YXX
Eikon 20678 20678.YXX
20679 20679.YXX
21642 21642 XX
21648 21648.XX
21649 21649.XX
14647 14647 .XX
Plana 14648 14648.XX
14649 14649.XX

Description

1-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue
plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662

2-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue
plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662

3-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue
plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662

5-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue
plastic, with 2 screws, for 2 gang mounting box BS 4662

2-module, Classic

3-module, Classic

Description

. For 1-gang mounting box

. For 1-gang mounting box

5-module, Classic. For 2-gang mounting box

2-module, Round. For 1-gang mounting box

3-module, Round. For 1-gang mounting box

5-module, Round
2-module.
3-module.
5-module.
2-module.
3-module.

5-module.

For 1-gang mounting box
For 1-gang mounting box
For 2-gang mounting box
For 1-gang mounting box
For 1-gang mounting box

For 2-gang mounting box

. For 2-gang mounting box

This Licence is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Licence. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Licence and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

This Licence is accredited under UKAS accreditation No 0010

Issued by Intertek Testing & Certification Ltd., Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street, Brentwood CM14 5NQ, United Kingdom
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ASTA LICENCE NO.
Issue No.

Product:

Designation:

PRODUCT VARIATIONS (CONTINUED):

COVER PLATES

Series Type reference

19641
19642
19648
19649
22642
Eikon Exé 22648
22649

Arké

Catalogue
reference

19641.YXX
19642.YXX
19648.YXX
19649.YXX
22642 XX
22648 XX
22649.XX

General Purpose Accessories
Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

1041

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.

Description

1-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box

2-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box

3-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box

5-modaule, Classic. For 2-gang mounting box

2-module. For 1-gang mounting box

3-module. For 1-gang mounting box

5-module. For 2-gang mounting box

.Y Colour of the supporting frame - Eikon series: Grey; White, “Next” Silver, Chrome or Gold. Arké series:
Grey (Blank) or White (B).

XX FINISH OF COVER PLATE
Arké classic series

01 — 13 Metal (Zamak) cover
15— 17 Aluminium cover
41 - 43 Wood cover

61 —-67 PC or ABS cover
(Reflex series)

71— 80 SAN cover
(Technopolymer series)

41
61

67
71
74
77
80

Wood wengé
Smoke grey
Marine blue
Ivory white

Black
White
Matt green
Metal

42
62
65

72
75
78

Cherry wood
Caramel

Sage green

Grey
Matt red
Matt gold

43
63
66

73
76
79

Larch wood
Orange

Ice

Ivory
Matt blue

Matt silver

This Licence is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Licence. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Licence and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or

advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
This Licence is accredited under UKAS accreditation No 0010
Issued by Intertek Testing & Certification Ltd., Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street, Brentwood CM14 5NQ, United Kingdom
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ASTA LICENCE NO.
Issue No.

Product:

Designation:

PRODUCT VARIATIONS (CONTINUED):

XX FINISH OF COVER PLATE

Eikon Exé series
01 — 13 Metal

21 -23 Leather
31-33 Wood
51 - 53 Marbl.stoneware
71-73 Glass
75— 77 Mirror glass
81— 87 Metal

BLANK MODULES:

Series
Type reference

20041
20041
20041
20042
20042
20042
14041
14041
14042
14042

Eikon

Plana

01 matte white
11 brushed nickel

21 Savannah
31 oak

51  white Calacatta
71 milky white
75 ice silver

81 nickel

85 antique gold

Catalogue
reference

20041
20041.N
20041.B

20042
20042.N
20042.B

14041
14041.5L

14042
14042.5L

General Purpose Accessories
Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

02
12

22
32
52
72
76
82
86

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.

1041
6
Next 03 | anthracite grey
brushed dark 13 brushed black
bronze
Steppe 23 black forest
American walnut | 33 Eucalyptus
Coffee brown 53 | black Marquina
Canvas white 73 satin black
shiny bronze 77 opal brown
gold 83 black chrome

brushed copper = 87  antique brushed
bronze

Description

1-module, grey colour
1-module, silver colour “Next”
1-module, white colour
2-module, grey colour
2-module, silver colour “Next”
2-module, white colour
1-module, white colour
1-module, silver colour
2-module, white colour

2-module, silver colour

This Licence is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Licence. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Licence and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

This Licence is accredited under UKAS accreditation No 0010
Issued by Intertek Testing & Certification Ltd., Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street, Brentwood CM14 5NQ, United Kingdom
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ASTA LICENCE NO. 1041
Issue No. 6
ENDORSEMENT 10 OF 10

Product: General Purpose Accessories

Designation: Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

19041 19041 1-module, grey colour

19041 19041.B 1-module, white colour

i 19041 19041.M 1-module, metal colour
Arké 19042 19042 2-module, grey colour
19042 19042.B 2-module, white colour
19042 19042.M 2-module, metal colour
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