

# **ASTA LICENCE**

## **ASTA DIAMOND MARK**

Licence No. 1041

Organization: Vimar SpA

> Viale Vicenza, 14 36063 Marostica (VI)

Italy

**Product: General Purpose Accessories** 

**Designation:** Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

- See Endorsements

Colour(s): See Endorsements

**Characteristics:** Cover plates

Blanking modules

Supporting frames with provision for earthing

BS 5733: 2010 +A1: 2014 **Approval Standard:** 

**Issue Number:** 

Intertek

**Review Date:** 31 October 2023

**Factory Reference:** VIMAIT.A1

R. W. Hayward

Name

Signature

**Date** 

TF-ASTALIC-OP-23a (10 June 2020)



### **ASTA Certificates, ASTA Licences and ASTA Test Reports**

ASTA Certificates, ASTA Licences and ASTA Test Reports are issued by Intertek for the exclusive use of the party applying for the Certificate, Licence or Test Report and any related testing. Intertek assumes no liability to any parties other than those with which it has an agreement and then only in accordance with the agreed Terms and Conditions.

The Applicant is authorised to copy or distribute ASTA Certificates, ASTA Licences and

ASTA Test Reports provided the entire contents are included, or Certificate Front Sheets accompanied by any associated pages on which are stated the assigned rated characteristics and no part is obscured or illegible, or Licence front sheets. Permission must be obtained from Intertek before any other kind of reproduction is made.

The holder of an ASTA Certificate may claim in Trade Journals, Catalogues, Technical Articles etc., and without the prior approval of Intertek that the product identified in an ASTA Certificate is ASTA Certified.

The holder of an ASTA Licence may claim in Trade Journals, Catalogues, Technical Articles etc., and without the prior approval of Intertek that the product identified in an ASTA Licence is ASTA Approved.

To minimise the possibility of any misunderstanding such claims must clearly identify the product(s) certified or approved, the ratings verified by ASTA and the Standard against which certification/approval has been made.

Any other use of the Intertek or ASTA names must first be approved in writing by Intertek. Test results and ratings proven by testing included in ASTA Certificates and ASTA Test Reports relate specifically to the sample(s) tested.

### Types of ASTA Certificates

**Certificates are issued when samples of a particular product design have been tested** satisfactorily against the requirements of a National, European, International or ASTA Standard. Several forms of Certificate are available, including:

#### **Certificate of Complete Compliance**

Verifies compliance with all the requirements of a Standard

### **Certificate of Type/Verification Tests**

Verifies complete series of type/verification tests prescribed in a Standard has been made successfully.

### **Certificate of Selected Type/Verification Tests**

Verifies specified type/verification tests have been made successfully

#### **Supplementary Certificate**

Extends the scope of an existing Certificate to cover changes in rating or in design

### **ASTA Test Report**

An ASTA Test Report is issued when tests otherwise satisfactory cannot be included in a Certificate for one or more reasons, e.g. verification of non-standard ratings

### **ASTA Licences and ASTA Diamond Mark**

The use of the ASTA Diamond Mark on products is authorised by an ASTA Licence. Products covered by an ASTA Licence can be referred to as ASTA Approved. Requirements for ASTA Licences include testing for full compliance with relevant standards and satisfactory, on-going assessment of production. Validity and use of ASTA Licences are subject to compliance with Intertek Certification Regulations.

For more information see <a href="https://www.intertek.com/auditing/certification-regulations-uk/">https://www.intertek.com/auditing/certification-regulations-uk/</a>

### Authenticity

Authenticity of any ASTA document can be confirmed by contacting Intertek

Email: asta@intertek.com, Tel: +44 116 296 2900



### **ENDORSEMENT 1 OF 10**

**Product:** General Purpose Accessories **Designation:** Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

### APPROVED SITES FOR MANUFACTURE/PRODUCTION

VIMAR SpA Viale Vicenza, 14 36063 Marostica (VI) Italy

Factory Code: VIMAIT.A1

### **Conditions for maintenance of Licence:**

- 1) Compliance with Certification Regulations.
- 2) Inspection of manufacturing facilities each year with satisfactory outcome.
- 3) Surveillance testing of production samples at required intervals with satisfactory outcome.
- 4) Satisfactory actions in the event of any compliance and/or safety issues becoming known after product has been supplied.
- 5) Prompt payment of invoices.

#### **Licence Renewal:**

Licence fee will be invoiced annually during the month of December.

The Licence document will be reissued following any changes advised or variants tested. A fee may be charged for reissue.

### Surveillance samples:

Samples are required to be tested in accordance with Intertek surveillance testing programmes. Samples should preferably be selected during scheduled Factory inspection visits.

The fee for testing will be invoiced at the time of testing. A summary of testing will be provided.

### Use of the ASTA Mark:

The ASTA Mark may be used on the product and in marketing material relating to the product, as permitted by the Certification Regulations.

The Licence number should be marked on the product (mandatory on BS 1363 plugs, where feasible on other products) in a form agreed by Intertek, such as

"Approved by ASTA Licence no. 1041".



# **ENDORSEMENT 6 OF 10**

**Product: General Purpose Accessories Designation:** Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

### **PRODUCT VARIATIONS:**

### **SUPPORTING FRAMES**

Series	Type reference	Catalogue reference	Description			
	20606	20606	1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent black plastic) fitted with 2 grey blank modules, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
	20606	20606.B	1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent black plastic) fitted with 2 white blank modules, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
Eikon	20606	20606.N	1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent black plastic) fitted with 2 "Next" silver blank modules, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
	20607	20607	2-module mounting metal frame with transparent black plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
	20608	20608	3-module mounting metal frame with transparent black plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
	20609	20609	5-module mounting metal frame with transparent black plastic, with 2 screws, for 2 gangs mounting box BS 4662			
	14606	14606	1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent green plastic) fitted with 2 grey blank modules, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
-	14606	14606.SL	1-module mounting frame (metal with transparent green plastic) fitted with 2 silver blank modules, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
Plana	14607	14607	2-module mounting metal frame with transparent green plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
	14608	14608	3-module mounting metal frame with transparent black plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662			
	14609	14609	5-module mounting metal frame with transparent green plastic, with 2 screws, for 2 gangs mounting box BS 4662			



# **ENDORSEMENT 7 OF 10**

**Product: General Purpose Accessories Designation:** Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

### **PRODUCT VARIATIONS (CONTINUED):**

### SUPPORTING FRAMES

30FF OKTING FRANCES							
Series	Type reference	Catalogue reference	Description				
	19606	19606	1-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662				
Arké	19607	19607	2-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662				
	19608	19608	3-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue plastic, with 2 screws, for 1 gang mounting box BS 4662				
	19609	19609	5-module mounting metal frame with transparent blue plastic, with 2 screws, for 2 gang mounting box BS 4662				

COVER PLATES							
Series	Type reference	Catalogue reference	Description				
	20647	20647.YXX	2-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box				
	20648	20648.YXX	3-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box				
	20649	20649.YXX	5-module, Classic. For 2-gang mounting box				
	20677	20677.YXX	2-module, Round. For 1-gang mounting box				
Eikon	20678	20678.YXX	3-module, Round. For 1-gang mounting box				
	20679	20679.YXX	5-module, Round. For 2-gang mounting box				
	21642	21642.XX	2-module. For 1-gang mounting box				
	21648	21648.XX	3-module. For 1-gang mounting box				
	21649	21649.XX	5-module. For 2-gang mounting box				
Plana	14647	14647.XX	2-module. For 1-gang mounting box				
	14648	14648.XX	3-module. For 1-gang mounting box				
	14649	14649.XX	5-module. For 2-gang mounting box				



### **ENDORSEMENT 8 OF 10**

**Product: General Purpose Accessories Designation:** Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

### **PRODUCT VARIATIONS (CONTINUED):**

### **COVER PLATES**

Series	Type reference	Catalogue reference	Description				
	19641	19641.YXX	1-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box				
Ark <b>é</b>	19642	19642.YXX	2-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box				
	19648	19648.YXX	3-module, Classic. For 1-gang mounting box				
	19649	19649.YXX	5-module, Classic. For 2-gang mounting box				
Eikon Ex <b>é</b>	22642	22642.XX	2-module. For 1-gang mounting box				
	22648	22648.XX	3-module. For 1-gang mounting box				
	22649	22649.XX	5-module. For 2-gang mounting box				

<sup>.</sup>Y Colour of the supporting frame - Eikon series: Grey; White, "Next" Silver, Chrome or Gold. Arké series: Grey (Blank) or White (B).

### .XX FINISH OF COVER PLATE

### Arké classic series

01 – 13 Metal (Zamak) cover						
15 – 17 Aluminium cover						
41 – 43 Wood cover	41	Wood wengé	42	Cherry wood	43	Larch wood
	61	Smoke grey	62	Caramel	63	Orange
61 – 67 PC or ABS cover (Reflex series)	64	Marine blue	65	Sage green	66	Ice
(Metiex series)	67	lvory white				
	71	Black	72	Grey	73	lvory
71 – 80 SAN cover	74	White	75	Matt red	76	Matt blue
(Technopolymer series)	77	Matt green	78	Matt gold	79	Matt silver
	80	Metal	34			



# **ENDORSEMENT 9 OF 10**

**Product: General Purpose Accessories Designation:** Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

PRODUCT VARIATIONS (CONT	INUED	):				
.XX FINISH OF COVER PLATE						
Eikon Exé series						
01 – 13 Metal	01	matte white	vhite 02 Next		03	anthracite grey
	11	brushed nickel	12	brushed dark bronze	13	brushed black
21 – 23 Leather	21	Savannah	n 22 Steppe 23 black		black forest	
31 – 33 Wood	31	oak 32 American walnu		American walnut	33	Eucalyptus
51 – 53 Marbl.stoneware	51	white Calacatta	Calacatta 52 Coffee brown 53 b		black Marquina	
71 – 73 Glass	71	milky white	72	Canvas white	73	satin black
75 – 77 Mirror glass	75	ice silver	76	shiny bronze	77	opal brown
81 – 87 Metal	81	nickel	nickel 82 gold		83	black chrome
	85	antique gold	86	brushed copper	87	antique brushed bronze

BLANK MODULES:							
Series	Type reference	Catalogue reference	Description				
	20041	20041	1-module, grey colour				
	20041	20041.N	1-module, silver colour "Next"				
Eikon	20041	20041.B	1-module, white colour				
EIKOII	20042	20042	2-module, grey colour				
	20042	20042.N	2-module, silver colour "Next"				
	20042	20042.B	2-module, white colour				
	14041	14041	1-module, white colour				
Plana	14041	14041.SL	1-module, silver colour				
	14042	14042	2-module, white colour				
	14042	14042.SL	2-module, silver colour				



**ASTA LICENCE NO.** 

1041

Issue No.

## **ENDORSEMENT 10 OF 10**

**Product: General Purpose Accessories Designation:** Eikon, Plana, Arké & Eikon Exé

### **PRODUCT VARIATIONS (CONTINUED):**

### BLANK MODULES:

DEANK MODULES.						
Series	Type reference	Catalogue reference	Description			
	19041	19041	1-module, grey colour			
	19041	19041.B	1-module, white colour			
که دادی	19041	19041.M	1-module, metal colour			
Ark <b>é</b>	19042	19042	2-module, grey colour			
	19042	19042.B	2-module, white colour			
	19042	19042.M	2-module, metal colour			

